
A MONTEFIORE ST. LUKE’S CORNWALL 150TH ANNIVERSARY EVENT

Presenting Sponsor: $2,500Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
•	 Ten (10) tickets to the event
•	 Full display table at event with company
•	 information available
•	 Top listing as Presenting Sponsor with 

company logo on all promotional material 
including flyers, website, and day-of signage

•	 Presenting Sponsor recognition in all social
•	 media posts
•	•	 One of Newburgh Brewing Company’s beers One of Newburgh Brewing Company’s beers 

named in your honor, day of event!named in your honor, day of event!

Diamond Sponsor: $1,500Diamond Sponsor: $1,500
•	 Eight (8) tickets to the event
•	 Full display table at event with company 

information available
•	 Company logo on all promotional material 

including flyers, website, and day-of signage
•	 Recognition in all social media posts

Platinum Sponsor: $1,000Platinum Sponsor: $1,000
•	 Six (6) tickets to the event
•	 Half display table at event with company
•	 information available
•	 Listing on all promotional material including 

flyers, website, and day-of signage
•	 Recognition in all social media posts

Gold Sponsor: $750Gold Sponsor: $750
•	 Four (4) ticket to the event
•	 Listing on all promotional material including 

flyers, website, and day-of signage
•	 Recognition in select social media posts

Silver Sponsor: $500Silver Sponsor: $500
•	 Two (2) tickets to the event
•	 Listing on all promotional material including 

flyers, website, and day-of signage

Join MSLC in celebrating 150 years of caring for our community. 

An MSLC 150th anniversary event, Sunday Funday is a fun-filled day featuring a 50/50 raffle,
 music, and an opportunity to try MSLC’s Sesquicentennial Golden Ale.

You have the ability to show your support while promoting your brand!

To register, please scan the QR code or visit To register, please scan the QR code or visit 
bit.ly/MSLCSundayFunday2025.bit.ly/MSLCSundayFunday2025.
For more information, please contact Dawn Georgalas at (845) 784-3140 For more information, please contact Dawn Georgalas at (845) 784-3140 
or or dgeorgalas@montefioreslc.orgdgeorgalas@montefioreslc.org


